
2022 Larc School Wellness Survey 

 

1. Please indicate your relationship with Larc School.  

Parent/Guardian:      5.00%    2 

Larc School Employee     95.00%    38 

TOTAL          40 

 

2. Did you know that Larc School has a wellness policy. 

Yes       82.50%    33 

No       17.50%    7 

TOTAL          40 

 

3. The Larc School Wellness Policy has goals of providing all students with health/physical 

education under the supervision of a properly certified teaching staff member. How well do 

you feel that Larc School is meeting these expectations? 

 

Exceeding expectations    35.90%    14 

Meeting expectations    56.41%    22 

Below expectations    7.69%    3 

TOTAL          39 

 



4. Please note how much you agree or disagree with the following statements. 

 

– 
STRONGLY 

AGREE– 

AGREE– NEITHER 

AGREE OR 

DISAGREE– 

DISAGREE– STRONGLY 

DISAGREE– 

TOTAL– 

– 
The average school 

lunch is nutritious.  

32.50% 

13 

62.50% 

25 

5.00% 

2 

0.00% 

0 

0.00% 

0 

  

40 

– 
Chicken Nuggets 

should be offered as 

an option each 

lunch.  

30.00% 

12 

57.50% 

23 

10.00% 

4 

0.00% 

0 

2.50% 

1 

  

40 

– 
Sun Butter & Jelly 

sandwiches should 

be offered as option 

each lunch.  

32.50% 

13 

62.50% 

25 

5.00% 

2 

0.00% 

0 

0.00% 

0 

  

40 

– 
Portion sizes are 

appropriate.  

25.00% 

10 

67.50% 

27 

5.00% 

2 

2.50% 

1 

0.00% 

0 

  

40 

– 
Food is appropriate 

for students with 

different dietary 

needs.  

30.00% 

12 

65.00% 

26 

5.00% 

2 

0.00% 

0 

0.00% 

0 

  

40 

– 
Procedures are in 

place for food-

related emergencies 

such as choking or 

severe food 

allergies.  

45.00% 

18 

42.50% 

17 

10.00% 

4 

2.50% 

1 

0.00% 

0 

  

40 


