## 2022 Larc School Wellness Survey

## 1. Please indicate your relationship with Larc School.

Parent/Guardian:	5.00%	2
Larc School Employee	95.00%	38
TOTAL		40

## 2. Did you know that Larc School has a wellness policy.

Yes	82.50%	33
No	17.50%	7
TOTAL		40

3. The Larc School Wellness Policy has goals of providing all students with health/physical education under the supervision of a properly certified teaching staff member. How well do you feel that Larc School is meeting these expectations?

Exceeding expectations	35.90%	14
Meeting expectations	56.41%	22
Below expectations	7.69%	3
TOTAL		39

## 4. Please note how much you agree or disagree with the following statements.

-	STRONGLY AGREE-	AGREE-	NEITHER AGREE OR DISAGREE-	DISAGREE	-STRONGLY DISAGREE-	TOTAL-
The average school lunch is nutritious.	32.50% 13	62.50% 25	5.00% 2	0.00% 0	0.00% 0	40
Chicken Nuggets should be offered as an option each lunch.	30.00% 12	57.50% 23	10.00% 4	0.00%	2.50% 1	40
Sun Butter & Jelly sandwiches should be offered as option each lunch.	32.50% 13	62.50% 25	5.00% 2	0.00%	0.00% 0	40
– Portion sizes are appropriate.	25.00% 10	67.50% 27	5.00% 2	2.50% 1	0.00% 0	40
Food is appropriate for students with different dietary needs.	30.00% 12	65.00% 26	5.00% 2	0.00%	0.00% 0	40
Procedures are in place for food- related emergencies such as choking or severe food allergies.	45.00% 18	42.50% 17	10.00% 4	2.50% 1	0.00% 0	40